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Anlage
An der Fuhrwiese, 55566 Bad Sobernheim
T 06751 3217

Hallenadresse
An der Fuhrwiese, 55566 Bad Sobernheim
T 06751 3217

Sportwart/in
Bohr, Marc
T 0151 15366230 otto-monk@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Saame, Bastian

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Dhonau, Annemarie

T 0151 11661650 dhonau.annemarie@web.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Julia Jung
m 0179 7789752; juliagothieu@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Jung, Tanja

Kohler, Michelle
Dhonau, Annemarie
Schneider, Kerstin
Jung, Julia
Tewes-McCoy, Wendy (IRL)
Bolland, Lisa
Déauwel, Simone
Gayer, Julia
Metzler, Verena
Hehmann, Martina
WeiR3-Dickopf, Petra
Brissel, Evelyn
Lauff, Nadine
Boerkei, Karin
Valerius, Andrea
Osterfeld, Elke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27950405
28508804
28150439
27191860
28101919
26653395
28551817
28350768
28050853
27850921
26551676
26351820
26851594
28350938
26851995
26351824
26551963

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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